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WKO International Dan Grade Register

JON GREEN
STEVE GLADSTONE
BILL SHELTON
1, TRISTAN HARLOW
1%, ETHAN HARLOW
1, MORGAN FREEMAN
1) GRAHAM BLACKWELL
CHRIS WEST
JOE SHELTON
1+ TRISTAN HARLOW
g ETHAN HARLOW

DRAGONFOOT

SEMTEX GYM

SEMTEX GYM

DRAGONFOOT

DRAGONFOOT

DRAGONFOOT

DRAGONFOOT

WESTS FREESTYLE

SXF GYM

DRAGONFOOT

DRAGONFOOT

PAUL SUTTON
MICHELE PANFIETI

KLAUS NONNEMACHER

MICK FOWLES

JON GREEN 6TH DAN

JON GREEN 6TH DAN

JON GREEN 6TH DAN

JON GREEN 6TH DAN

JON GREEN 6TH DAN

BILL SHELTON

JON GREEN 6TH DAN

JON GREEN 6TH DAN

01/09/2013

04/09/2013

01/03/2015

10/12/2016

10/12/2016

10/12/2016

01/06/2017

13/10/2018

08/12/2018

08/12/2018

08/12/2018

6TH DAN BLACK BELT

6TH DAN BLACK BELT

3RD DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

4TH DAN BLACK BELT

4TH DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT
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JOEL STERLING SEMTEX GYM STEVEGLADSTONE ~ 28/12/2018  1ST DAN BLACK BELT ?’<

DAMIEN LUKE GLADSTONE SEMTEX GYM STEVEGLADSTONE ~ 28/i12/2018  1ST DAN BLACK BELT ?I<
OLIVER GOULDING MICK FOWLES MICK FOWLES 07/12/2019 ST DAN BLACK BELT ?I<
BILLY SHELTON SXF GYM BILL SHELTON 08/12/2019  1ST DAN BLACK BELT ?I<
MEGAN WATT PHEONIXKICKBOXING ~ STEPHENSEWELL  15/01/2020  1ST DAN BLACK BELT ?I<
PETER GALE PHEONIXKICKBOXING ~ STEPHENSEWELL  15/01/2020  1ST DAN BLACK BELT ?I<
HARRIET CHILDS-HUGKULESTONE SEMTEX GYM STEVEGLADSTONE ~ 17/01/2020  2ND DAN BLACK BELT 7*){2)
LAZAROS TAGMATSIDIS AS LEGION GIORGOS SEKERTZIS  11/03/2020  1ST DAN BLACK BELT ?’<
CRAIG WILSON ENSO MARTIAL ARTS JON GREEN 19/11/2019  4TH DAN BLACK BELT 7’\"%
SARAWILSON ENSO MARTIAL ARTS CRAIG WILSON 03/10/2017  1ST DAN BLACK BELT ?’<
BROOKE WILSON ENSO MARTIAL ARTS CRAIG WILSON 03/10/2019  2ND DAN BLACK BELT 73)<
ARTUR GRONKIEWICZ STREET KICKBOXING CLUB  BRIANBECKSTHDAN  16/05/2019  2ND DAN BLACK BELT ?.{
JORGE HUMBERTO ROJAS ZAPATA WKO COLOMBIA GUSTAVOHERRON  17/08/2018  8TH DAN BLACK BELT ?"
MICHAL DROZDZ RYWAL GLIWICE JON GREEN 06/03/2016  3RD DAN BLACK BELT 7’<
RICK DUBIDAT CENTRES OF EXCELLENCE ISA AKKUS 28/10/2018  6TH DAN BLACK BELT /."

~Q
MOHAMED RAGHEB IBRAHIM ELSHERIF WKO EGYPT MED RAGHEB IBRAHIMEL  01/09/2015  3RD DAN BLACK BELT / .\lb



MARIO RUI DOS SANTOS ALVES

STEV COX

CARL DAVISON

OLIVER CLARKE

PANTELIS KALLITSIS

RAFIK BEN ABDELLAZIZ BACCAR

JAYDEN OSADNIK

LUKASZ SIBIGA

Your Name

TEAM PIMENTAL \RIO RUI DOS SANTOS AL\

SSMA STEVE COX BRIAN BECK 8TH DAN
SSMA STEVE COX STEVE COX
KAMIKAZE KICKBOXING MAL JOHNS
AS LEGION LAZAROS TAGMATSIDIS

INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY AMIRYONNIS

WOMAA ELITE MAL JOHNS
WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB LUKASZ SIBIGA
Your Club Your Coach

09/12/2017

14/04/2007

16/12/2017

18/12/2020

15/03/2021

16/07/2020

18/12/2020

30/06/2012

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

5TH DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

2ND DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

4TH DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

1ST DAN BLACK BELT

Your Achievement

>o<
So<
So<!
So<
>o<
So<
>o<
>o<

Your Global Recognition



